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Damer 175-189

Nr.

1

AN W s W

Navn

Lena Madsen

Majken Bgjesen
Pernille Hyldekrog
Pernille Fischer Nielsen
Malene Winkler

Christina Brodersen

Klub

S.T
Pin-crackers
Pin-crackers
Pin-crackers
Joker

Pin-crackers

Licensnr.

5
216
209
185
184
195
194

6
249
187
183
199
195
162

Total
1221
1168
1132
1119
1104
1055

X



Damer 160-174

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X
1 Dorthe Bernhardt Game On 179 147 173 188 192 241 1120
2 Birgit Larsen Triominos 190 174 154 138 151 159 966
3 Pernille Alberg Joker 138 169 165 162 139 179 952
4 Jane Haarbye ABC Allergd 136 166 160 138 165 173 938
5  Camilla Poulsen Pin-crackers 155 142 159 181 145 141 923
6  Pia Bendt Politiet IF 143 167 144 138 148 170 910
7  Birte Brgndsted Game On 135 163 155 138 162 143 896
8  Lise M. Sgrensen Ellipsen 154 164 135 123 160 155 891
9  Lena Christensen S.0.B 138 125 130 144 143 172 852
10  Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 144 132 102 162 167 121 828



Damer 145-159

Nr.
1
2

Navn

Emma Whyatt
Ditte Pedersen
Aina Thomsen
Emmy-Griiner Pedersen
Susanne Boesdal
Tine Larsen

Alice Andersen
Patriciamay Delani
Bente Makholm
Randi Elsvig
Linda Jgrgensen
Anne Jensen

Klub Licensnr.
Sundby
Viking Rgnne
Triominos
Pin-crackers
G.V.B
Triominos
CKC
Pin-crackers
Triominos
Pin-crackers
KBK 1940
Ellipsen

1
161
164
186
127
128
150
130
142
121
143
126

2
158
157
143
131
211
159
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6 Total

168
156
178
144

983
981
923
896
893
873
865
860
845
809
782
0

X



Damer 144 og derunder
Nr.

1

[« NN, TN S OS I

Navn

Dorte Zachariassen
Marian Zibrandtsen
Linette Birch

Liat Ngrrevig
Susanne Malmberg

Ulaiwan Buaket

Klub Licensnr.

BK Dgvania
Pin-crackers
G.V.B
Game On
BBK 95
S.AS

1
153
173
114
103
113
111

2

[\
[\

(¥

98
112
117
93

3
140
122
121
144
102
110

4
141
134
149
123
132

137

6 Total

141
135
179
149
126
113

904
812
765
764
696
687

X



Herrer 200 og derover

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6  Total
1 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-crackers 202 182 202 236 205 245 1272
_%__ Casper Lyngsaa BK Hook 196 154 206 180 234 233 1203
3 Jesper Agerbo S.A.S 202 187 169 178 182 277 1195
4 Carsten Trane Pin-crackers 213 158 213 190 194 169 1137
5 Kenneth Hgjslev BK Center 202 197 211 181 148 191 1130
6  Michael Baltzersen Ellipsen 175 187 201 183 213 170 1129
7  Knud Hartvig Joker 147 198 194 200 170 206 1115
8  Troels Schmidt Ellipsen 167 189 182 174 223 150 1085
9  Bo Fischer Nielsen Pin-crackers 213 217 156 144 210 135 1075
10 Jakob Ngrgaard Madsen Pin-crackers 189 149 221 158 182 175 1074
11 Christian Larsen Politiet IF 126 185 217 177 203 153 1061
12 Robert Mathiasen Ellipsen 148 171 190 185 166 193 1053
13 Erik Svensson S.AS 176 164 209 170 172 159 1050
14 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 203 160 170 196 160 131 1020
15 Tommy Brodersen BK Center 178 180 165 172 185 125 1005

Jan Bryde BK Center 0



Herrer 185-199

Nr.

1
2
3

:Exooc\xmm-bl

12
13
14

16
17
18
19

Navn

Mathias Baltsen
Tommy Christensen
Rene Fischer Nielsen
Daniel Zibrandtsen
David Crongyvist
Dan Madsen

Jan Christiansen
Klaus Schmidt
Stefan Jeppesen
John Heller

Lasse Holst

Kim Kjplby

Frits Olsen

Per Bak Nielsen
Kim Pedersen

Stig Hammerbak
Christopher Reimich
Andreas Baltsen

Frederick Svensson

Klub

NBC

BK Center
Pin-crackers
Pin-crackers
Pin-crackers
Viking Rgnne
S.AS

Joker

BK Center
ABC Allergd
BK 77

BK 77
Jackpot

BK Hook
Politiet IF
Rolling Stones
Game On
NBC

Game On

Licensnr.

— N DN
¢ [ S N U]
[« S

190
170
209
192
162
215
181
232
156
201
189
198
193
207
145
137

4
192
159
220
171
232
214
202
184
215
164
191
182
204
156
186
135
152
157
147

5
180
190
176
224
170
201
158
223
178
203
202
192
167
136
178

165
172

147

6
207
225
188
203
193
187
220
192
139
168
159
213
155
201
192
180
174
202
187

Total X
1223
1182
1151
1147
1146
1140
1133
1131
1121
1091
1090
1089
1073
1071
1064
1042
1027
1019
987



Herrer 170-184

Navn

Allan Hansen
Niels Tusge

Sgren André
Tommy Rath
Frank Bghm

Finn Seremeth
Ashfaq Sharif
Michael Thomsen
Fredrik Karlsson
10 VagnJensen

11 Erling Jensen

12 Birger Kruse

13 Rasmus Pedersen
14 Johnny Broholm
15 Tom Eriksen

16  Freddy Zibrandtsen
16  Leif Makholm

17 Morten Hansen

18 Rene Jeppesen

19  Jan Knudsen

20  Ziilfi Aydogmus
21  FinnLarsen

22 Rene Folke

23 Sten Hyldekrog
24  Tonny Zibrandtsen
25 Henning Frederiksen
26 Kim Hansen

27 Flemming Nielsen
28 Kay Larsen

29  Steffen Stripp

30 Tobias Werenskiold
31 Kenneth Eichen

Klub

Joker

Rolling Stones
BBK 95
Sundby

KBK 1940
KBK 1940
Joker

S.AS

Joker

KBK 1940
G.V.B
Viking Rgnne
BBK 95
Pin-crackers
BK 77
Pin-crackers
Triominos
Pin-crackers
Pin-crackers
FB
Pin-crackers
Triominos
BK Center
Pin-crackers
Pin-crackers
Rolling Stones
Game On
Politiets IF
KBK 1940
CK.C
Sundby
Rolling Stones

Licensnr.

197
177
180
165
192
125
164
174
170
204
166
147
173

147
201
183
172
180
192
167
144
161
155
154
158
166
164
148
161
120
142

2
189
181
211
213
192
224
178
193
169
214
207
214
171
171
182
163
208
165
183
192
170

4
181
204
187
190
170
171
195
207
171
177
192
203
158
172,
187
206
164
202
149
173
170
161
158
147
174
145
164
142
146
145
151
123

5
191
168
209
184
219
236
176
176
202
163
179
171
234
208
180
147
173
127
185
150
168
200
150
188
193
139
161
174
175
178
158
152

6
200
203
180
180
179
185
192
150
204
181
174
161
167
175
166
147
150
189
170
135
170
155
182
170
163
177
183
157
147
158
179
180

Total
1226
1147
1136
1125
1120
1119
1106
1099
1093
1085
1078
1077
1074
1053
1027
1024
1024
1019
1018
1015
1012
996
981
979
975
972
948
935
929
919
917
915

X



Herrer 155-169
Nr. Navn

1 Finn Storgaard

Anders Rasmussen

Kai Hansen

Peter Jgrgensen
Carsten Mortensen
Daniel Erichsen
Carl-Christian Pedersen
Flemming Jensen

Ole M. Sgrensen

N=RiNe e = -V A S}

Klub
Pin-crackers
BK 77

F.B

BK Dgvania
BBK 95
Jackpot
G.V.B

BBK 95
Ellipsen

Licensnr.

151
154

171
170
156
115

143

2
189
176
191
127
170
148
115
124
109

3
166
190
157
179
130
124
108
127
118

4
149
199
179
167
178
186
202
138
141

5

(]
[\

161
169
185
135
149
122
146
128

Total
1069
1047
978
956
931
915
866
782
762

X

/



Herrer 154 og derunder

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X
1 Ronni Holm Viking Rgnne 141 160 154 155 184 185 979
2 Ole Thornemann G.V.B 166 133 137 155 144 166 901
3 Ole G Nielsen BK 77 149 122 108 189 139 154 861
4  Keld Andersen Jackpot 118 163 162 143 145 127 858

Stefan Pedersen Viking Rgnne 0



Damer

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. parnr Total X / Partotal X /

1 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 103 828 1883  #HH# HHH
Christina Brodersen Pin-crackers 103 1055

2 Tine Larsen Triominos 104 873 1796 #i## ####
Aina Thomsen Triominos 104 923

3 Randi Elsvig Pin-crackers 101 809 1669  ##HHE H#HHH
Patriciamay Delani Pin-crackers 101 860

4 Birte Brgndsted Game On 102 896 1660  #Hi# #i##H
Liat Ngrrevig Game On 102 764



Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. parnr Total X / Partotal X /
1 Stefan Jeppesen BK Center 220 1121 2303  #HH HEH
Tommy Christensen BK Center 220 1182
2 Casper Lyngsaa BK Hook 213 1203 2274  iHHHE HHEHE
Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 213 1071
3 Andreas Baltsen NBC 206 1019 2242 #HEHE HER
Mathias Baltsen NBC 206 1223
= i s o]
4 Allan Hansen Joker 214 1226 2238 fHHHE
Ziilfi Aydogmus Pin-crackers 214 1012
5  David Cronqvist Pin-crackers 210 1146 2236  HHHE #HEH
Lasse Holst BK 77 210 1090
6  Jakob Ngrgaard Madsen Pin-crackers 204 1074 2221 #HiHHE HHEE
Daniel Zibrandtsen Pin-crackers 204 1147
7  Ashfaq Sharif Joker 207 1106 2199  #HHEE HHH
Fredrik Karlsson Joker 207 1093
8  Carsten Trane Pin-crackers 216 1137 2198  #HHHE #HHH
Christian Larsen Politiet IF 216 1061
9  Erik Svensson S.AS 201 1050 2183 #HHE
Jan Christiansen S.A.S 201 1133
10 Robert Mathiasen Ellipsen 212 1053 2182  #HHHE HEHE
Michael Baltzersen Ellipsen 212 1129
11 Kenneth Hgjslev BK Center 219 1130 2135  #iHHE HEHE
Tommy Brodersen BK Center 219 1005
12 Tom Eriksen BK 77 221 1027 2116  #Hi# #HH
Kim Kjglby BK 77 221 1089
13 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 218 1020 2105 #HHHE HEH
Troels Schmidt Ellipsen 218 1085
14 Henning Frederiksen Rolling Stones 208 972 2002  H#HH# HHH
Frank Bghm KBK 1940 208 1120
15 Johnny Broholm Pin-crackers 205 1053 2071 #HHH HEH
Rene Jeppesen Pin-crackers 205 1018
16  Frederick Svensson Game On 217 987 2014  #HHHE HHH
Christopher Reimich Game On 217 1027
17 Freddy Zibrandtsen Pin-crackers 203 1024 1999 #HHH# #HHH#
Tonny Zibrandtsen Pin-crackers 203 975
18  Kenneth Eichen Rolling Stones 209 915 1957  #HHHE #HEHE
Stig Hammerbak Rolling Stones 209 1042
19 Daniel Erichsen Jackpot 202 915 1773 ### HH#
Keld Andersen Jackpot 202 858
20 Carsten Mortensen BBK 95 215 931 1713 ##HH# #H#H#
Flemming Jensen BBK 95 215 782



Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. parnr Total X /  Partotal X /
1 Lena Madsen S.T 320 1221 2493 #HH HHHE
Carsten Gjertsen Pin-crackers 320 1272
2 Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-crackers 304 1132 2283  {HHHE HEH
Rene Fischer Nielsen Pin-crackers 304 1151
pres——— =
3 Malene Winkler Joker 307 1104 2235 HHHHE HAH
Klaus Schmidt Joker 307 1131
4 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-crackers 301 1119 2194 HHHE HHEE
Bo Fischer Nielsen Pin-crackers 301 1075
5  Dorthe Bernhardt Game On 310 1120 2068  #HiHHE H#HHH
Kim Hansen Game On 310 948
6  Pernille Alberg Joker 319 952 2067  #HHE HEH
Knud Hartvig Joker 319 1115
7  Jane Haarbye ABC Allergd 305 938 2029  HHHE HHE
John Heller ABC Allergd 305 1091
8  Camilla Poulsen Pin-crackers 302 923 1996  iHHHE HEH
Frits Olsen Jackpot 302 1073
9  PiaBendt Politiet IF 317 910 1974 #iH#H# HiH
Kim Pedersen Politiet IF 317 1064
10 Emmy-Griiner Pedersen Pin-crackers 309 896 1965  #HHH #HHH
Finn Storgaard Pin-crackers 309 1069
11 Birgit Larsen Triominos 316 966 1962 #HHHE HEH
Finn Larsen Triominos 316 996
12 Alice Andersen CK.C 314 865 1939  #### HHH
Rasmus Pedersen BBK 95 314 1074
13 Emma Whyatt Sundby 313 983 1900 #HHH #HHH#
Tobias Werenskiold Sundby 313 917
14  Bente Makholm Triominos 311 845 1869  ##H## HHH
Leif Makholm Triominos 311 1024
15 Dorte Zachariassen BK Dgvania 306 904 1860  #itHt ###
Peter Jgrgensen BK Dgvania 306 956
16  Susanne Malmberg BBK 95 308 696 1832 #iHHE #HHHE
Sgren André BBK 95 308 1136
17 Marian Zibrandtsen Pin-crackers 303 812 1831  #HH ##H#
Morten Hansen Pin-crackers 303 1019
18 Ulaiwan Buaket S.A.S 318 687 1786  #iHHE #iHH
Michael Thomsen S.AS 318 1099
19 Linda Jargensen KBK 1940 315 782 1711  #BHE #HEHE
Kay Larsen KBK 1940 315 929
20 Lise M. Sgrensen Ellipsen 312 891 1653  #HHE #H#
Ole M. Sgrensen Ellipsen 312 762



